
   Diary Dates – Jan to Mar 2019 

Here’s a list of key dates for your diaries over the next few months: 

 

Wed 30th Jan Stathern headtorch run & normal Melton road run 

Thu 7th Feb  Indoor technical session (Remount Barracks) 

Sun 17th Feb  Grace Dieu (Derby XC league) 

Weds 20th Feb Oakham social run 

Sun 24th Feb  Stilton 7 (LRRL) – 7 miles ** 

Wed 27th Feb Twyford headtorch run & normal Melton road run 

Sun 3rd Mar  Market Bosworth (Derby XC league) 

Thu 14th Mar Indoor technical session (Remount Barracks) 

Sun 17th Mar Kibworth 6 (LRRL) – 6 miles 

Wed 27th Mar Somerby headtorch run & normal Melton road run 

Sat 30th Mar  Frisby Fun Run 

Sun 31st Mar  Desford 5 (LRRL) – 5 miles 

 

LRRL (Leicestershire Road Running League) – entry in advance, details of how 
to enter will be released when announced 

Derby XC league – turn-up on the day, no need to pre-enter 

**The Stilton 7 is our own race that we put on.  We will need a number of 
volunteers but we’d also love as many as possible to enter this race. 


